

**YOUR TRIP TO:**

41 Washington St

**31 MIN | 16.9 MI**

Trip time based on traffic conditions as of 2:14 PM on February 24, 2016. Current Traffic: Heavy

----- Start of next leg of route -----

1. Start out going east on Commonwealth Ave/US-20 E/MA-30 toward MA-2/Beacon St.

----- Then 0.09 miles ----- 0.09 total miles

2. Turn right onto Brookline Ave.  
*Bank of America is on the corner.*

*If you reach Kenmore St you've gone about 0.1 miles too far.*

----- Then 0.47 miles ----- 0.56 total miles

3. Turn right onto Park Dr.  
*Park Dr is 0.1 miles past Fullerton St.*

*Regal Fenway 13 is on the corner.*

----- Then 0.04 miles ----- 0.60 total miles

4. Stay straight to go onto Riverway.

----- Then 1.13 miles ----- 1.73 total miles

5. Riverway becomes Jamaicaaway.











----- Then 1.26 miles ----- 2.99 total miles

6. Jamaicaaway becomes Pond St.

----- Then 0.26 miles ----- 3.26 total miles

7. Pond St becomes Jamaicaaway.

----- Then 0.06 miles ----- 3.32 total miles

-  **8. Jamaicaway becomes Pond St.**  
 ----- Then 0.02 miles ----- **3.33 total miles**
-  **9. Pond St becomes Arborway.**  
 ----- Then 0.30 miles ----- **3.63 total miles**
-  **10. Enter next roundabout and take the 1st exit onto Centre St.**  
 ----- Then 1.03 miles ----- **4.66 total miles**
-  **11. Turn slight right onto VFW Pkwy. Pass through 1 roundabout.**  
 ----- Then 4.09 miles ----- **8.75 total miles**
-  **12. VFW Pkwy becomes Providence Hwy.**  
 ----- Then 2.56 miles ----- **11.31 total miles**
-  **13. Keep left at the fork to go on US-1 S.**  
 ----- Then 4.19 miles ----- **15.50 total miles**
-  **14. Turn right onto Morse St.**  
*Morse St is 0.1 miles past F M Global Way.*  
*If you reach Norwood Park S you've gone about 0.2 miles too far.*  
 ----- Then 0.61 miles ----- **16.11 total miles**
-  **15. Turn slight right onto Short St.**  
 ----- Then 0.10 miles ----- **16.22 total miles**
-  **16. Turn left onto Washington St.**  
 ----- Then 0.66 miles ----- **16.87 total miles**
-  **17. 41 Washington St, East Walpole, MA 02032-1034, 41 WASHINGTON ST is on the right.**  
*Your destination is 0.2 miles past Rockhill St.*  
*If you reach Bird Dr you've gone about 0.1 miles too far.*

Use of directions and maps is subject to our [Terms of Use](#). We don't guarantee accuracy, route

conditions or usability. You assume all risk of use.

